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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Action Committee for Rural Electrification 
PO Box 2340 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

1. 
2.PAC - electric cooperatives 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/05/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Allen Allen Allen &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Mill Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.law firm 
3.Richmond VA

01/09/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Altria Client Services Inc. 
6601 W. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.consumer products 
3.Richmond VA

05/31/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Arenz, Kaye Lynn  
12700 Black Forest Lane 
Suite 100 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Burgess & Niple Inc. 
2.executive 
3.Columbus OH

06/19/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Arenz, Kaye Lynn  
12700 Black Forest Lane 
Suite 100 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Burgess & Niple Inc. 
2.executive 
3.Columbus OH

06/21/2012 $100.00 $350.00

Berezoski, Clements  
19600 Smith Circle 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.The Potomac Corp of Virginia, Inc. 
2.snow plow removal contractor 
3.Ashburn, VA

06/25/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bowman, James  
200 N. 28th St. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

1.John Marshall Bank 
2.banker 
3.Leesburg VA

06/25/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. 
3863 Centerview Dr. 
Suite 300 
Chantilly, VA 20151

1. 
2.civil engineering consultants 
3.Chantilly VA

06/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Christian &amp; Barton, LLP 
909 E. Main St. 
Suite 1200 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.attorneys at law 
3.Richmond VA

04/12/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Courthouse Corner Associates 
1 East Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1. 
2.rental property management 
3.Leesburg VA

06/25/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Dewberry 
1503 Edwards Ferry Road 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1. 
2.engineering 
3.Leesburg VA

06/18/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Dominion Leadership Trust 
106 Carter St. 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fredericksburg, VA

05/15/2012 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Eisert, Pete  
22648 Glenn Dr. 
Suite 203 
Sterling, VA 20164

1.Eisert Insurance Service 
2.insurance agency owner 
3.Sterling VA

06/18/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Entsminger, Richard D. 
42427 Belmont Glen Place 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Elm Street Development Co. Inc. 
2.real estate developer 
3.McLean VA

06/19/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Hazel, James W. 
10685 Alliwells Court 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.self employed 
2.conservationist 
3.Standardsville, VA

06/25/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Hazel, John T 
6254 Huntley Dr. 
Broad Run, VA 20137

1.self employed 
2.businessman 
3.Broad Run VA

06/27/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Hefty &amp; Wiley, P.C. 
1001 E. Broad St. 
Suite 230 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.attorneys at law 
3.Richmond VA

04/11/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Heller, John D 
19360 Magnolia Grove Sq. 
#204 
Lansdowne, VA 20176

1.IDI Group Companies 
2.retirement community operator 
3.Arlington VA

06/19/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Hummel, Michael B. 
PO Box 610 
Round Hill, VA 20142

1.H2 Land Company 
2.construction management 
3.Leesburg VA

06/14/2012 $250.00 $250.00

May, Joe T 
40354 Foxfield Lane 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.EIT, LLC 
2.engineer 
3.Sterling VA

06/26/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Minchew, Teresa  
330 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Town of Leesburg VA 
2.Historic Preservation 
3.Leesburg VA

06/08/2012 $3,700.00 $3,700.00

Nerantzis, Tony  
110 Whitney Place NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Morgan Stanley Smith Barney 
2.financial advisor 
3.Leesburg VA

06/20/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Nokes Partners LLC 
PO Box 865 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1. 
2.transportation & property management 
3.East Setauket, NY

06/22/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Norfolk Southern Corporation 
Three Commercial Place 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.railroad industry 
3.Norfolk VA

01/09/2012 $250.00 $250.00
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Northern Virginia Electric Cooperative 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.electric cooperative 
3.Manassas VA

01/04/2012 $300.00 $300.00

Soltesz, William  
41530 Southpaw Circle 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.self-employed 
2.real estate management 
3.Leesburg VA

06/25/2012 $250.00 $250.00

The Minchew Corporation 
5504 Port Royal Road 
Springfield, VA 22151

1. 
2.property management 
3.Springfield VA

04/30/2012 $14,181.09 $14,181.09

The Virginia Coal Association, Inc. 
1001 E. Broad St. 
Suite 425 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.energy 
3.Richmond VA

04/27/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Toll Road Investors Partnership II, L.P. 
45305 Catalina Ct. 
Suite 102 
Sterling, VA 20166

1. 
2.private toll road operation 
3.Sterling VA

06/15/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Automobile and Truck Dealers PAC 
1800 W. Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

04/12/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Bankers Association - Virginia 
BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

04/03/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Farm Bureau Federation AgPAC 
PO Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

04/17/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia REALTOR PAC 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

06/27/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia State Police Association, Inc. 
6944 Forest Hill Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

04/05/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
700 E. Main St. 
Suite 1400 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

01/07/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Westview Pembroke, LLC 
501 Washington St. 
Durham, NC 27701

1. 
2.real estate management 
3.Durham NC

01/09/2012 $2,488.01 $2,488.01
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Total This Period $36,419.10
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

McGuireWoods PAC 
One James Center, 901 East Cary ST. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. attorneys at law 
3. Richmond VA 
4. room rental and breakfast supplies 
5. Actual Cost

04/12/2012 $198.80 $198.80

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. political party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. direct mailing - legislative survey 
5. Actual Cost

01/09/2012 $9,655.00 $9,655.00

Total This Period $9,853.80
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Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Verizon 
140 West Street 
New York, NY 10007

refund for telecommuncation services termination 04/26/2012 $64.63

Total This Period $64.63
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Rising Tide Media Group 
214 North Fayette St. 
Alexandria, VA 22314

media consulting J. Randall 
Minchew 01/02/2012 $10,000.00

Bridgman, Cynthia A 
113 Chesterfield Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175

campaign assistant J. Randall 
Minchew 01/20/2012 $1,163.09

Foote, Susanna  
1101 Haxall Point Road 
#301 
Richmond, VA 23219

campaign assistant J. Randall 
Minchew 01/20/2012 $1,690.00

Strategic Campaign Group 
4600 North Fairfax Dr. 
Suite 802 
Arlington, VA 22203

tele town hall on Jan 23, 2012 J. Randall 
Minchew 01/24/2012 $1,650.00

Chamber of Commerce Map Project 
210 12th Avenue South 
Suite 100 
Nashville, TN 37203

map advertisement J. Randall 
Minchew 02/10/2012 $369.00

Executive Press Inc. 
10412 Main St. 
Fairfax, VA 22030

campaign mailings and signage J. Randall 
Minchew 02/14/2012 $1,522.15

Verizon 
140 West Street 
New York, NY 10007

telecommunication services J. Randall 
Minchew 03/15/2012 $44.64

FTIN Solutions 
325 E. Jimmie Leeds Road 
Suite 117 
Galloway, NJ 08205

database J. Randall 
Minchew 03/25/2012 $60.00

Verizon 
140 West Street 
New York, NY 10007

telecommunication services J. Randall 
Minchew 03/25/2012 $89.42

Piryx, Inc. 
144 2nd St. 
First Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

credit card processing fees J. Randall 
Minchew 03/28/2012 $29.00

Middleburg Bank 
PO Box 5 
Middleburg, VA 20118

box of checks printed J. Randall 
Minchew 05/21/2012 $14.76

US Postmaster - Leesburg Downtown Station 
15 East Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

postage - 200 stamps J. Randall 
Minchew 06/08/2012 $90.00

Piryx, Inc. 
144 2nd St. 
First Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105

credit card processing fees J. Randall 
Minchew 06/25/2012 $42.75
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Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
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Paid

Mr. Print 
501 East Main St. 
Purcellville, VA 20132

printing - campaign stationary J. Randall 
Minchew 06/27/2012 $718.30

Total This Period $17,483.11
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Minchew, J. Randall 
330 West Market St. 
Leesburg, VA 20176

12/31/2011 $70,000.00

Total This Period $70,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 36 $36,419.10

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $9,853.80

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $400.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 42 $46,672.90

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $64.63

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $9,853.80

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $17,483.11

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $27,336.91

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $70,000.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $70,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $70,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $82,320.30

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $46,672.90

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$64.63

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $46,737.53

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $129,057.83

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$27,336.91

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $27,336.91

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $101,720.92

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $70,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $82,320.30

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $46,737.53

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $46,737.53

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $129,057.83

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$27,336.91

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $27,336.91

29. Ending Balance $101,720.92
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